Saturday, May 06, 2017
Match ALIAS

Final
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Wildcat Cliff
Trigger Happy Ted
Wild Horse John
Sourdough Doug
Kid Kent

Lil Chey-town Colt
Misty Rider
Buzzard Wawkin
Lil Chickadee
Lake Creek
Chey-Town Colt

Cheyenne Regulators

May 2017 Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category

49
SGF
FCD

49

49
LSS
JBM
LIBM
CB
CB

Final Stage 1

Time
24.09
25.64
25.64
40.43
37.66
32.22
31.65
43.96
66.14
58.24

100.54
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Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time
27.34 23.23
27.01 21.56
36.12 29.02
30.25 42.97
27.88 43.66
37.75 35.80
47.17 58.25
81.53 41.61
62.02 57.15
68.81 57.04
50.43 51.46

Stage 4
Time
22.65
19.49
41.75
28.15
27.63
31.39
36.00
47.10
42.24
43.06
65.29

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Wildcat Cliff

Stage 5
Time
24.26
29.24
22.68
26.52
44.37
28.89
39.48
38.79
33.44
50.87
48.43

Stage 6
Time
21.86
30.72
24.46
26.37
26.81
43.35
38.69
35.66
52.67
71.63
51.73

Final

Time
143.43
153.66
179.67
194.69
208.01
209.40
251.24
288.65
313.66
349.65
367.88



